



<b>PRODUCT</b>	Panettone with Balsamic Vinegar of Modena
<b>CERTIFICATION</b>	PRODUCT OF ITALY
<b>NET WEIGHT</b>	1 KG / 35.2 OZ
<b>INGREDIENTS</b>	<p><b>Wheat</b> flour, sultanas 17%, Balsamic Vinegar of Modena filling cream 12% (sugar syrup, glucose syrup, Balsamic Vinegar Modena 23% (cooked grape must, wine vinegar), modified corn starch, thickener: sodium alginate), butter (<b>milk</b>), fresh <b>eggs</b>, sugar, fresh <b>egg</b> yolk, <b>milk</b>, natural yeast (<b>wheat</b>), Balsamic Vinegar of Modena I.G.P. 3% (cooked grape must, wine vinegar), emulsifiers: mono and diglycerides of fatty acids, cooked grape must, glucose syrup, flavourings, cocoa butter, salt. Contain <b>sulphites</b>. May contain traces of <b>nuts</b> and <b>soy</b>.</p> <p><u>*Ingredients in bold represent allergens.</u></p>
<b>ORIGIN OF INGREDIENTS</b>	UE and extra-UE
<b>SHELF LIFE</b>	Best before 7 months from the production date
<b>METHOD AND TEMPERATURE OF PRESERVATION</b>	Keep in a cool dry place, out from direct sunlight, even after opening. Try to avoid the sudden changes of temperature. To enjoy it at its best, keep it for about an hour near a heat source, this will highlight its aroma of freshly baked cake.
<b>AVERAGE NUTRITIONAL VALUES PER 100 GR</b>	<p>Energy kJ 1463/ Kcal 348, Fat 14g of which saturates 8,7g, Carbohydrate 48g of which sugars 24g, Fibres 1,4g, Protein 6,9g, Salt 0,51g.</p> <p>*Reference intake of an average adult (8400 kJ / 2000 Kcal)</p> <p>These nutritional values are in accordance with the Reg. EU n. 1169/2011.</p>
	<hr/> <p><b>Nutrition Facts</b> Servings: 12, <b>Serv. size: 1 piece (83g)</b>, Amount per serving: <b>Calories 300</b>, <b>Total Fat</b> 12g (15% DV), Sat. Fat 7g (35% DV), <i>Trans</i> Fat 0g, <b>Cholest.</b> 100mg (33% DV), <b>Sodium</b> 170mg (7% DV), <b>Total Carb.</b> 40g (15% DV), Fiber 1g (4% DV), Total Sugars 20g (Incl. 11g Added Sugars, 22% DV), <b>Protein</b> 6g (12% DV), Vit. D (0% DV), Calcium (2% DV), Iron (6% DV), Potas. (4% DV).</p> <p>Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.</p> <p>These nutritional values are in accordance with the current FDA-US Regulation.</p>
<b>GLUTEN STATEMENT</b>	The product contains gluten (> 20 ppm D.Lgs 109/1992).
<b>RECYCLING DECLARATION</b>	Lace, paper baking mold e paper wrap: no-recycling. Bag (PP 05): plastic. Neck tag (PP 22): paper. Check your recycling collection system.